Spherical head double-headed anchor
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
03
6-
en

Ref. no. Type perm. FZ
[kN]
Dimensions
L
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
Ød2
[mm]
s
[mm]
Da
[mm]
81-013-040MA KK 1.3  13.0 40 10 18 25 10 60
81-013-050MA KK 1.3  13.0 50 10 18 25 10 60
81-013-065MA KK 1.3  13.0 65 10 18 25 10 60
81-013-085MA KK 1.3  13.0 85 10 18 25 10 60
81-025-065MA KK 2.5 25.0 65 14 25 35 11 74
81-025-085MA KK 2.5 25.0 85 14 25 35 11 74
81-025-120MA KK 2.5 25.0 120 14 25 35 11 74
 Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension. The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
The Spherical head double-headed anchor is part of the
 PHILIPP transport anchor system. Its use requires also the
compliance with the Installation Instruction for the belon-